
orange

carrot

grapefruit

apple

kiwi

watermelon

grapes

melon

pineapple

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

7.99

8.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

beet

beet with carrot

6.99

6.99

7.99

7.99

peache

guava
mango

pomegranate

6.99

6.99
6.99
7.99

7.99

7.99
7.99
8.99

berry smoothie8.99 7.99 

ryjim8.99 7.99 

cocktail lion7.998.99

FRESH JUICES &  COCKTAILS

pomegranate pills12.99

8.99 fruit salad cup

14.99

9.99

14.99 fruit salad plate

FRESH FRUITS

Pomegranate + red apple + green apple + pine-
apple + kiwi + banana + strawberry pieces + 
melon + watermelon + mango juice

Pomegranate + red apple + green apple + pine-
apple + kiwi + banana + strawberry pieces + 
melon + watermelon + mango juice

Adults need 2,000 calories per day   |   Needs may vary from person to person



PANDA
8.99

5.99
6.99

6.99
7.99

ANOTHER THING
8.99
9.99

COCKTAIL SPECIAL
8.99
9.99

CHUG JUGMANGO EMPEROR

AVOCADO + MANGO +
STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM +
MILK + PANDA BISCUIT

VANILLA ICE CREAM + 
MANGO + CHOCOLATE 

SAUCE

POMEGRANATE + MANGO
AVOCADO + STRAWBERRY

7UP + MILK
BERRY SAUCE

LEMON MINT

LEMON JUICE + MINT

5.99
6.99

JUST FOR ME
6.99
7.99

AWAR GALB
7.99
9.99

8.99
9.99

THE KING
10.99
11.99

BRIDAL

VANILLA ICE CREAM + 
MANGO JUICE + STRAWBERRY

HEART ATTACK + AVOCADO 
+ POMEGRANATE

SHANI
LEMON MINT

AVOCADO +  POMEGRANATE
+ MILK + HONEY

AVOCADO

BANANA MILK

BANANA + MILK

AVOCADO + MILK

4.99
5.99

9.99
10.99

FRESH COCKTAIL
8.99
9.99

7.99
8.99

8.99
9.99

NUTS AVOCADO

10.99
12.99

FARROUHA
7.99

REFRESHVITAMINE

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM + 
MILK + NESTLE CERIAL

FRESH FRUITS MIX

AVOCADO + HONEY + 
NUTS + MILK

COCKTAIL LEVELS

BANANA MILK
STRAWBERRY

MANGO

7.99
8.99

Lemon +
Mint + Kiwi

Red Apple + Beet
Orange + Pomegranate

OREO
7.99
8.99

7.99
8.99

SALMAN STORY
7.99

SNICKERS

ICE CREAM VANILLA +
OREO + OREO SAUCE

VANILLA ICE CREAM +
SNICKERS + MILK +
SNICKERS SAUCE

ICE CREAM + BERRY +
BERRY SAUCE

CORN FLAKES + MILK

STRAWBERRY

7.99
8.99

ICE CREAM VANILLA
STRAWBERRY

KIT KAT

TABASHIER

Einstein, Vanilla, 
Mango, Strawberry

VANILLA ICE CREAM +
KIT KAT + SAUCE + MILK

7.99
8.99

7.99
8.99

MIXES & DRINKS

Contains allergens



LULUTHE LEGENDSUPER BOBO

GRANDSON
7.99 9.997.99

FASHKALFILM

FILM BOBOLAST WORDSFASHKAL BOBO

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + CHOCOLATE SAUCE

POPCORN

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + FRESH BERRIES

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + FRESH BERRIES

COLORED CERIAL

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + CUPCAKE
PISTACHIO SAUCE
MARSHMALLOW

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + CARAMEL

POPCORN

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + OREO
OREO CERIAL

CHOCOLATE SAUCE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + PURPLE SAUCE

BUBBLES+ BERRIES

7.997.997.99

ICE CREAM + MILK
BERRY SAUCE

COLORED CERIAL

7.998.99 10.99

ICE CREAM + MILK
STRAWBERRY

COTTON CANDY

EINSTEIN
6.99
7.99

7.99
9.99

HAPPINESS HORMON
JOJO

8.99

CREAMCARAMEL
7.99
8.99

7.99
8.99

7.99
8.99

LOTUSKINDER

CERELAC
7.99
8.99

6.99
7.99

NUTELLA
7.99
8.99

POMEGRANATE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
BERRY SAUCE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
PISTACHIO SAUCE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
KINDER SAUCE
KINDER FINGER

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + STRAWBERRY SAUCE

POMEGRANATE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
LOTUS SAUCE
LOTUS BISCUIT

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + SAUCE NUTELLA

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + CERELAC

VANILLA ICE CREAM
FERRERP RECHER
LOLO ICE CREAM

VANILLA ICE CREAM
MILK + CARAMEL  

MIXES & DRINKS

Contains allergens

No added sugar
The customer has the right to request the 
addition of sugar
An adult's consumption of added sugar should 
not exceed
More than 50 grams a day is equivalent to 12 
teaspoons of sugar
The consumption of sugar by children should 
not exceed more than 25 grams
That's the equivalent of 6 teaspoons of sugar

VIP
11.99
12.99

STOP WATCH
11.99
12.99

SAMADI
11.99
12.99

IBN BATTOTAH
11.99
12.99

BANANA + STRAWBERRY
APPLE + VANILLA ICE CREAM

KINDER

KIWI + STRAWBERRY JUICE
MANGO + VANILLA ICE CREAM

AVOCADO + MILK + KIWI
POMEGRANATE + STRAWBERRY

HONEY + NUTS

BANANA + STRAWBERRY+ APPLE
KIWI + PINEAPPLE + MANGO

POMEGRANATE + VANILLA ICE CREAM
WATERMELON + MELON



FLOATING

Contains allergens

MIXES & DRINKS

9.9910.99
lotus

9.9910.99
pomegranate

9.9910.99
kinder

9.9910.99
kit kat

9.9910.99
nutella

9.9910.99
pistachio

9.99
strawberry

9.9910.99
flake

9.9910.99
einstein

10.99

MINI PRESTIGE

NORMAL MINI

ROUND MINI

12

12

15

12.99

TWINS MILKSHAKE

TWINS FRESH

11.99



Contains allergens

ICE CREAM
NUTELLA

5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
NUTELLA

ASHGARANI
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
POMEGRANATE SAUCE

POMEGRANATE

POMEGRANATE
5.99

WATERMELO ICE CREAM

WATERMELON
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
LOTUS SAUCE
LOTUS BISCUIT
CRISPY RICE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
SAFFRON SAUCE

STRAWBERRY

CRESPY LOTUS
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
LOTUS SAUCE

RAFAELLO

LOTUS RAFAELLO
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
KINDER EGG

KINDER BUENO
KINDER SAUCE

KINDER
6.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
LOTUS SAUCE
LOTUS BISCUIT

LOTUS
5.99

FERRERO ROCHER
5.99

VANILLA IACE CREAM
FRRERO ROCHER SAUCE

FERRERO ROCHER

BUBBLES
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
BLUE BERRY SAUCE
RED BERRY SAUCE

BUBBLES

SAFRON
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
RED BERRY SAUCE

COTTON CANDY

COTTON CANDY
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
OREO SAUCE

OREO

OREO
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
PISTACHIO SAUCE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
SAFFRON SAUCE

PISTACHIO
6.99

MANGO ICE CREAM

MANGAWI
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
KINDER BOUENO
KINDER SAUCE
LOTUS SAUCE
LOTUS BISCUIT

KINDER LOTUS
7.99

BERRY ICE CREAM
BERRY SAUCE
CRISPY RICE

EINSTEIN
5.99

VANILLA ICE CREAM
SNICKERS SAUCE

SNICKERS

SNICKERS
5.99



ICE CREAM

Contains allergens

3.99

3.993.99

3.993.99

einstien

mangawisafron

ferrero rocheroreo

3.99

3.994.99

4.993.99

lotus

snickerspistachio

kinderstrawberry bubbles

3.99
WATERMELON

19.99
6 PIECES BOX

3.99
blue berry bubbles

GHAREGNI

CHOCOLATE  14.99
   

(100)grams

PISTACHIO  16.99

MINI PANCAKE
GALAXY CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

MINI PANCAKE
PISTACHIO SAUCE

STRAWBERRY

SOFT DRINKS

Blueberry, Raspberry, Strawberry, Cherry, Pomegranate, 
Peach, Watermelon, Dragon fruit, Green Apple, Bubbles Gum

5.99
medium

6.99
large

REDBULL

7UP

MOJITO

medium
4.99

large
5.99

large
6.99

medium
5.99

EXTRA BUBBLES:          1.49

12.99

DR. SWEET
8 pieces

(100)grams

MINI PANCAKE
MINI OREO

CHOCOLATE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

SWEETS



SWEETS

Contains allergens

HAPPY MIX
44.99

MINI PANCAKES + RED MINI PANCAKES
| PISTACHIO SAUCE - KINDER SAUCE |
SAFFRON SAUCE - NUTELLA SAUCE |
GALAXY SAUCE - WHITE GALAXY |

STRAWBERRY FRESH - NAIROBI

9.99
small

5

24.99
medium

15

45.99
large

30

STRAWBERRY

FRESH STRAWBERRY + CHOCOLATE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

(100)grams

 SAUCE LOTUS SAUCE

CREPE
  

 
CREPE KINDER FINGERS

KINDER SAUCE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE

CREPE + PISTACHIO SAUCE 
STRAWBERRY

CREPE + LOTUS SAUCE 
LOTUS BISCUIT

CREPE + STRAWBERRY 
NUTELLA

CREPE
NAIROBI + CEREAL

CREPE + STRAWBERRY  
KINDER SAUCE PISTACHIO 

  
 

Kinder

Pistachio
Lotus

Mix

Nutella
Nairobi

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

(100)grams

 

KINDER BERRY

5 pieces

kinder

pistachio

lotus

mix

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

RED WAFFLE
grams (100)

WAFFLE + KINDER EGG
KINDER SAUCE
GALAXY SAUCE

WHITE CHOCOLATE

WAFFLE
STRAWBERRY

PISTACHIO SAUCE

9.99

 KINDER CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY

WAFFLE + LOTUS SAUCE 
LOTUS BISCUIT

WAFFLE + STRAWBERRY 
NUTELLA

WAFFLE + NAIROBI 
+ STRAWBERRY

WAFFLE + STRAWBERRY   
KINDER, PISTACHIO, LOTUS 

nutella 13.99 

nairobi 14.99

(100)grams

PANCAKES
Kinder

Pistachio

Lotus

Mix

Nutella  

Nairobi 

PANCAKE +  KINDER 
WHITE CHOCOLATE 

CHOCOLATE

PANCAKE
PISTACHIO SAUCE

STRAWBERRY

PANCAKE + LOTUS SAUCE 
LOTUS BISCUIT

PANCAKE + STRAWBERRY 
NUTELLA

PANCAKE + NAIROBI
CEREALS

PANCAKE
 STRAWBERRY, KINDER 

PISTACHIO,LOTUS

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

TAKMEEM
PANCAKE +  KINDER 
WHITE CHOCOLATE 

CHOCOLATE

PANCAKE
PISTACHIO SAUCE

STRAWBERRY

PANCAKE + LOTUS SAUCE 
LOTUS BISCUIT

PANCAKE 
STRAWBERRY NUTELLA

PANCAKE
NAIROBI + CEREALS

PANCAKE
 STRAWBERRY, KINDER 

PISTACHIO,LOTUS

Kinder

Pistachio

Lotus

Mix

6.99

7.99

6.99

7.99

Nutella 6.99 

Nairobi 7.99

WAFFLE
Kinder

Pistachio

Lotus

Mix

Nutella  

Nairobi 

WAFFLE + KINDER EGG
KINDER SAUCE
GALAXY SAUCE

WHITE CHOCOLATE

WAFFLE
STRAWBERRY

PISTACHIO SAUCE

WAFFLE + LOTUS SAUCE 
LOTUS BISCUIT

WAFFLE
  STRAWBERRY NUTELLA

WAFFLE 
NAIROBI + STRAWBERRY

WAFFLE + STRAWBERRY   
KINDER, PISTACHIO, LOTUS 

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

MINI PANCAKE
MINI PANCAKE

KINDER, CHOCOLATE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

MINI PANCAKE
LOTUS SAUCE 

LOTUS BISCUIT

MINI PAN CAKE
NUTELLA + STRAWBERRY

MINI PANCAKE
PISTACHIO SAUCE

STRAWBERRY

MINIPANCAKE
NAIROBI + CEREAL

MINI PANCAKE 
STRAWBERRY

 KINDER, PISTACHIO, LOTUS

kinder

pistachio

lotus

mix

nutella

nairobi

  

 

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99

13.99

14.99


